
 

 
LECTOR SCHEDULE 

FOR WEEKDAY SERVICES 

 

MARCH THROUGH MAY 2020 

 
 

This year during Lent, St. Francis Xavier Parish will celebrate 
Masses on Thursdays starting with Stations of the Cross  
at 5:30 pm. We are in need of Lectors for these Masses.  

If you can serve please sign up on the sheet located on the 
ministries board near the church entry.  

 
 

 Thursday, March 5 (5:30 pm) ........ Volunteer needed 
 Thursday, March 12 (5:30 pm) ...... Volunteer needed 
 Thursday, March 19 (5:30 pm)  ..... Volunteer needed 
 Thursday, March 26 (5:30 pm)  ..... Volunteer needed 
 
 Thursday, April 2 (5:30 pm)  ......... Volunteer needed 
 Wednesday, April 8 .................................. Holy Week  

Wednesday, April 15 .............................. Carol Bailey 
 Wednesday, April 22 ....................... Mary Ann Spitler 
 Wednesday, April 29 ................................ Jim McVey  
  
 Wednesday, May 6 ................................. Jim Houser 
 Wednesday, May 13 .............................. Carol Bailey 
 Wednesday, May 20 ................................ Jim McVey  
 Monday, May 25 (Memorial Day, 9 am Mass) 
  ........................................................ Mary Ann Spitler 

 

 

 
 

If you are unable to serve on your scheduled day, 

please find a substitute. God bless you for your stewardship. 

 


